Student Name

Orchestra Practice Chart

April 2020

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

10

mn

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

24

25

26

27

28

29

Grand total of minutes practiced this month =

My grade this month is:

Parent Signature:

This practice chart is due by Friday, May 8, 2020. Grades will be lowered if this practice chart is not returned by the due date.

Directions

SNk W=

Home Practice Grading Scale

A =

300+ —> 270 minutes
269 —> 240 minutes
= 239 —>210 minutes
209 —> 180 minutes
E = 179 —> 0 minutes

Write down the number of minutes you practice each day on this calendar.

Please keep this practice chart in your binder so that Ms. Sutton can review it during your lesson time.
Return your completed practice chart by the due date listed on this chart.

W )
E=—

ay
4 A { )

School Of Fish

Additional practice charts can be downloaded at: www.DOESorchestra.org

Total the number of minutes at the end of each month. The goal is to practice 15 minutes per day, five days a week.
Have a parent/guardian sign your practice chart at the end of the month.

Let Ms. Sutton know that you have returned your signed practice chart in order to receive a free musical "punch."




