<b>Student Name</b>		

## **Orchestra Practice Chart**

**April 2020** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

Grand total of minutes practiced this month = _	
My grade this month is:	
Parent Signature:	

This practice chart is due by Friday, May 8, 2020. Grades will be lowered if this practice chart is not returned by the due date.

## **Directions**

- 1. Write down the number of minutes you practice each day on this calendar.
- 2. Total the number of minutes at the end of each month. The goal is to practice 15 minutes per day, five days a week.
- 3. Have a parent/guardian sign your practice chart at the end of the month.
- 4. Please keep this practice chart in your binder so that Ms. Sutton can review it during your lesson time.
- 5. Return your completed practice chart by the due date listed on this chart.
- 6. Let Ms. Sutton know that you have returned your signed practice chart in order to receive a free musical "punch."

Home	Practice Grading Scale
A =	300+ -> 270 minutes
B =	269 -> 240 minutes
C =	239 -> 210 minutes
D =	209 -> 180 minutes
E =	179 -> 0 minutes



School Of Fish